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Rechercher

47 0O 47

inscrit(s) liste d’'attente affiché(s)
M27022000MOURGO1  MOURGUES SIMON
M27031999CHAIL01 CHAILLOUX MATTHIEU
M20032000PEROUO1  PEROU ELIE
M03081999POISS01 POISSON MANUEL
MO08061998RAYNAOL  RAYNARD ALIX
M08042000LUSCA01 LUSCAP LEANDRE
M24021997BOUVIO1 BOUVIER ADRIEN
M24101999AMPHO01  AMPHOUX BAPTISTE
M03011999GUILLO1 GUILLET QUENTIN
M15041998DESBO01 ~ DESBOURDES = RONAN
M08041998ZAMMIOL  ZAMMIT DIMITRI
M14061998POHU*01  POHU THIBAUD
M07111997CHUSS01 ~ CHUSSEAU ANTOINE
M29032000PATUCO1 ~ PATUCCA ROMAN
M14051997TASSIO1 TASSIER LORIS
M20121999BUARDO1  BUARD ANGELO
M26101997LETUV01 LETUVE ALEXIS
M12101999LEROY01 LEROY PAUL
M01101999BARRO01 = BARROCHE TRISTAN
M25082000BILLAOL BILLAUDEAU ANTOINE
M05042000GAUDIO1 ~ GAUDIN BENJAMIN
M11031998COLELO1 COLELLA RUBENS
M07021999TRAORO1 ~ TRAORE LACINA
M19081999BOUNAO1 BOUNAUDET  BASTIEN
F21051999NAIL*01 NAIL ANATOLINE
F26032000CHESNO1 CHESNEAU ANGELE
FO4052000GOREAQ1 GOREAU LUCIE
FO40520000RSONO1 ~ ORSONNEAU  LAURA
F02062000MOREAQ1 ~ MOREAU CELIA
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-55 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-66 kg
-73 kg
-73 kg
-73 kg
-81 kg
-81 kg
-90 kg
-90 kg
-90 kg
-100 kg
-100 kg
-100 kg
-100 kg
+100 kg
+100 kg
+100 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg

-52 kg

Qualifie 1
Qualifie 2
Qualifie 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 1
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 1
Qualifie 2
Qualifie 3
Qualifie 3
Qualifie 3
Bonus

Qualifié 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 1
Qualifié 2
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 1
Qualifie 3
Qualifie 3
Qualifie 1
Qualifie 2
Qualifie 3
Qualifié 3

Qualifié 1

Supprimer

x
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F20111997DAMOQIO1

F14051998BERNAO1

F10022000CLARK02

FO09112000PEROCO1

FO40919990SSANO1

F17071998VANNIO1

FO8061998DEKETO1

F16101999CHATEO1

F02071999NTUMBO1

F02121999PERRIO2

F27041997GUIME02

FO5101999CLAIRO1

F13101998MAHE*01

F26071999GIRARO1

F25022000YENOTO1

F09121997JOUTEO1

F30061998CHERBO1

F26081999ROYERO1

DAMOISEAUX

BERNARD

CLARKE

PEROCHEAU

OSSANT

VANNIER

DEKETER

CHATEL

NTUMBA

PERRIN

GUIMENDEGO

CLAIR

MAHE

GIRARD

YENOT

JOUTEAU

CHERBOEUF

ROYER

MAURANE

FAUSTINE

INES

JOHANNA

IRINA

ELOISE

MANON

VIRGINIE

COLOMBE

CADONIA

NADIA
MATCHIKO

LAURA

JUSTINE

CHLOE

CHLOE

ALEXANE

EVA

VALENTINE
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-52 kg
-52 kg
-52 kg
-57 kg
-57 kg
-57 kg
-63 kg
-63 kg
-63 kg

-63 kg
-70 kg

-70 kg
-70 kg
-70 kg
-78 kg
-78 kg
-78 kg

+78 kg

Qualifie 2
Qualifie 3
Qualifie 3
Qualifié 1
Qualifié 2
Qualifié 3
Bonus

Qualifié 1
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 1
Qualifié 2
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 3
Qualifié 1
Qualifié 2
Qualifie 3

Qualifie 1

Supprimer
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